
499 Geseke − Mantinghausen
Geseke − Verlar − Mantinghausen

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Geseke
Sk-Verlar, Kreuzung
Sk-Verlar, Alter Schützenweg
Sk-Verlar, Mitte
Sk-Mantinghsn, Brückenstraße
Sk-Mantinghsn, Lippestraße

4
08:29
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:38
08:39

6
10:29
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:39

8
14:29
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:39

10
16:29
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:39

12
18:29
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39

gültig ab: 01.08.2021



499 Mantinghausen − Geseke
Mantinghausen − Verlar − Geseke

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Sk-Mantinghsn, Lippestraße
Sk-Mantinghsn, Brückenstraße
Sk-Verlar, Mitte
Sk-Verlar, Alter Schützenweg
Sk-Verlar, Kreuzung
Geseke

3

08:18
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:28

5

10:18
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:28

7
S

12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:28

9

14:18
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:28

11

16:18
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:28

13

18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:28

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab: 01.08.2021
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